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

Large, clean 3-bedroom house. 
Service porch and «arage. Nice 
yard for children.

DA 4-2845

BRAND NEW
FREE RENT TO MARCH 1ST"

$105 and Up
730 West 214th Street

Deluxe   Soundproof
•h EXPENSIVE W/W CARPETS
•h VISITOR'S PARKING 
if LARGE CLOSETS
 ft MARBLE PULLMANS
 fr BUILT-INS 
T*r DRAPES
 Y DEAD END ST.  VERY QUIET 

ADULTS -fr 
(Only 3 Blocks frrom New Harbor General Hospital)

Manager, Apt. No. 1 FA 8-7749

Spacious  
•h HEATED POOL 

£ INSULATED

•fr LEISURE ROOM

ft INDIVIDUAL STORAGE

•k SNACK BARS
tV THERMOSTAT HEAT

 fr 
Blocks frrom

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

BRAND NEW 
DUPLEX

J bedrom, fenced yard, patio, 
garbage disposal, snack bar In 
kitchen. $100.

CHILDREN WELCOME

DA 6-3164

$87.50 AND UP 
1-2 Bedrooms

Over sited pool, Piped-ln music.

Under New 
Management 

20912 Amie Street 
Torrance

* DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.50
I AND 3 BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED   UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS LUXURY-PRESTIGE

Near College, Schools 
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
1M20 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarle)

LARGE deluxe 1 bedroom and 1 
bedroom apartments. Bullt-lns, 
refrigerators, carpet and drapes, 
heated pool. $87.50 and up. 34647 
Pennsylvania Ava. FR 5-4970, 
DA 6-6012.

S70, 1-BEDROOM with dining room. 
Central Torrance.

FA 8-5166

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

MODERN BACHELOR APT., dis­ 
posal, stall shower, men only. 
Close In to shopping and trans. 
$79.50 mo. with garages. See at 
722? Torranca Blvd. or call FR 5- 
1701.

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

Tropic Isle
New Gold Medallion
* 34-Unit Apts. *

Deluxe 1 Bedroom
HEATED POOL

Hi-fi music, quiet, fully sound- 
proofpci. electric ceiling heat, 
thermostat in each room, all 
electric kitchen, carpets, drapes. 
FURNISHED UTILITIES $145 

UNFURNISHED fllS

NEAR EL CAMINO COLLEGE

3408 Redondo Bch Bl. 
Torrance DA 3-8028

MGR. APT. 1

Furniture 136

Hub-Torrance
No Down Payment

Repossessed I rooms complete. 
Includes range, refrigerator, liv­ 
ing room, 2 bedrooms, dinette, 
tables, lamps and many extras. 
$399.95. UP to 3 years to pay. 
HUB, 23855 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Near Pacific Coast Hwy., Tor­ 
rance. Open Eves, 'til 9.

Automobiles for sale 200

Apoliances 142

G.E. Hotpolnt refrigerator, large 
family size 1962 deluxe model. 
Used only 6 weeks, moving, 
has separate door for freezer, 
also rollers as seen on TV. It's 
more than half paid for. You can 
have for balance I owe bank, 
$186.47, or take over payments 
$V.50 month. My equity free, no 
cash needed. Also 5 rooms of 
furniture. 14118 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-8294.

$69.50 Month
I Bedroom 

Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School ana Bus

DA 4-2553

$102.50 AND UP 
1-2 Bedrooms

Over sired pool, piped-in music.

Under New 
Management 

20912 Amie Street 
Torronce____

$87750"
Modern 1 Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower, 1-story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mgr, 1435 W. 219th St.

__FA 8-8502
$54.50, BACHELOR apartment. Gar­ 

bage disposal, thermostat heat. 
Utilities paid. FA 0-2888, FR 2- 
4469.

1 BEDROOM apt. Close to down­ 
town Torrance. Upstairs apt., 
private entrance, utilities paid. 
Close to transportation. $75. 

FA 86865

Room and Board 125
1 BEDROOM APT.

930 ARLINGTON AVE. 
DA 9-213*

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131
GARAGE, 3 STALL. INQUIRE

SHELL SERVICE STATION,
LOMITA AND WESTERN

WAREHOUSE SPA~CE'for rent7'l«00 
 q. ft. Downtown erea. FA 1-0930.

WHIRLPOOL' AUTOMATIC washer, 
deluxe model, water temperature 
control, 2 speds, 10 Ib. tub, iust 
pay balance of $129.87. No cash 
needed. Just take over the pay­ 
ments of $8.68 a month. See any­ 
time day or eves, Sundays too. 
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